2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under $500,000

Participant Name

Cam Jackson
Mary Ann Burns
Danny Saenz
Lonny Schonfeld
Phillip Faust
Sarah Dietz
Suzy Watkins
Michelle Glenn
Beverly Wilson
Samantha Ellison
Janee Auten
Becky Brown

Dues Category
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000

Chamber Name
Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce
Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce
Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce
Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce
Union County Chamber of Commerce
Lenexa Chamber of Commerce
Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce
Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce
Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce
Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce
Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc.
Effingham County Chamber of Commerce

Sum of Dollars
$58,917
$78,268
$65,005
$99,300

$109,570
$37,944
$36,500
$24,474
$52,775
$22,787
$18,746
$23,325

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Units Sold
199
169
154

98
92
89
83
72
70
56
54
43



2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under $500,000

Participant Name

Phillip Faust
Lonny Schonfeld
Mary Ann Burns
Danny Saenz
Cam Jackson
Beverly Wilson
Sarah Dietz
Suzy Watkins
Michelle Glenn
Becky Brown
Samantha Ellison
Janee Auten

Dues Category
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000
Under $500,000

Chamber Name
Union County Chamber of Commerce
Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce
Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce
Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce
Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce
Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce
Lenexa Chamber of Commerce
Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce
Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce
Effingham County Chamber of Commerce
Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce
Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc.

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$109,570
$99,300
$78,268
$65,005
$58,917
$52,775
$37,944
$36,500
$24,474
$23,325
$22,787
$18,746

92
98
169
154
199
70
89
83
72
43
56
54

2024 Sales Contest Winners



2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: $500,000-$2,000,000

Participant Name
Melinda Baker Trotman
Jen Kerns
David Dyer
Tom Florian
Dominic Colardo
Dasha Runyan
Hope Howard
Daniel H. Ewing
Amy Alimohamed
Greg Dietz
Brittney Kessler
Ashley E. DiMauro
Barb Delk

Dues Category
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000

Chamber Name

Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce

Evansville Regional Economic Partnership
Overland Park Chamber of Commerce
West Des Moines Chamber
Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC
ChamberRVA
OneSpartanburg, Inc.

Abilene Chamber of Commerce
Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce
Greenville Chamber of Commerce
Greenville Chamber of Commerce
Abilene Chamber of Commerce
McKinney Chamber of Commerce

2024 Sales Contest Winners

$150,680
$77,491
$74,918
$64,701
$95,520
$202,980
$92,030
$38,175
$85,200
$67,625
$62,750
$22,338
$105,625

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

191
159
133
131
129
116
111
94
80
78
62
47
38



2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: $500,000-$2,000,000

Participant Name
Dasha Runyan
Melinda Baker Trotman
Barb Delk
Dominic Colardo
Hope Howard
Amy Alimohamed
Jen Kerns
David Dyer
Greg Dietz
Tom Florian
Brittney Kessler
Daniel H. Ewing
Ashley E. DiMauro

Dues Category
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000
$500,000 - $2,000,000

Chamber Name
ChamberRVA
Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce
McKinney Chamber of Commerce
Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC
OneSpartanburg, Inc.

Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce
Evansville Regional Economic Partnership
Overland Park Chamber of Commerce
Greenville Chamber of Commerce
West Des Moines Chamber
Greenville Chamber of Commerce
Abilene Chamber of Commerce
Abilene Chamber of Commerce

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$202,980
$150,680
$105,625
$95,520
$92,030
$85,200
$77,491
$74,918
$67,625
$64,701
$62,750
$38,175
$22,338

116
191
38
129
111
80
159
133
78
131
62
94
47



2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over $2,000,000

Participant Name

Linda Ferguson
Pamela J. Wright
Chris Slocombe

Kisha Williamson Townsend

Art Goldberg
Margaret Phillips
Lita Stein

Tyeme U Woods
Jon Meyer

Joe Green

Evelyn Lucas
Curt W. Moroney
Stephanie Hart
Todd Anderson
Huey Gray Il
Julie VanGessel
Jordan Clemons
Audrey Myer
Brittany Jenkins
Kennedy Curry
Dalton Schneitter
Elmedin Celovic
Alexandria Ho
Amanda Hentsch
Amanda Petrone
Angie Howard
Brian Schneider

Dues Category
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000

Chamber Name
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Raleigh Chamber of Commerce
Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce
Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Detroit Regional Chamber
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Greater Louisville, Inc.
Knoxville Chamber
Tulsa Regional Chamber
Dallas Regional Chamber
Vegas Chamber
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Dallas Regional Chamber
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Greater Louisville, Inc.
Greater Louisville, Inc.

$179,762
$135,009
$151,237
$140,894
$226,240
$197,463
$151,396
$164,581
$139,370
$190,546
$65,252
$173,806
$119,815
$126,003
$181,800
$101,967
$98,940
$79,000
$151,248
$447,917
$56,959
$51,292
$330,000
$54,733
$48,445
$3,988
$5,935

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

363
346
316
288
188
146
141
132
131
112
103
87
84
80
73
71
64
62
61
53
52
40
39
37
25
12
9



2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over $2,000,000

Participant Name

Kennedy Curry
Alexandria Ho
Art Goldberg
Margaret Phillips
Joe Green

Huey Gray Il
Linda Ferguson
Curt W. Moroney
Tyeme U Woods
Lita Stein
Brittany Jenkins
Chris Slocombe

Kisha Williamson Townsend

Jon Meyer
Pamela J. Wright
Todd Anderson
Stephanie Hart
Julie VanGessel
Jordan Clemons
Audrey Myer
Evelyn Lucas
Dalton Schneitter
Amanda Hentsch
Elmedin Celovic
Amanda Petrone
Brian Schneider
Angie Howard

Dues Category
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000

Chamber Name
Dallas Regional Chamber
Dallas Regional Chamber
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Detroit Regional Chamber
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Tulsa Regional Chamber
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Greater Cleveland Partnership
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Greater Louisville, Inc.
Knoxville Chamber
Raleigh Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Greater Louisville, Inc.
Greater Louisville, Inc.

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$447,917
$330,000
$226,240
$197,463
$190,546
$181,800
$179,762
$173,806
$164,581
$151,396
$151,248
$151,237
$140,894
$139,370
$135,009
$126,003
$119,815
$101,967
$98,940
$79,000
$65,252
$56,959
$54,733
$51,292
$48,445
$5,935
$3,988

53
39
188
146
112
73
363
87
132
141
61
316
288
131
346
80
84
71
64
62
103
52
37
40
25
9
12



2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under $500,000

Participant Name Dues Category Chamber Name
Michelle Glenn Under $500,000 Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce
Phillip Faust Under $500,000

Union County Chamber of Commerce
Beverly Wilson Under $500,000

Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$439,528
$180,340
$6,100

563
207
1

2024 Sales Contest Winners



2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: $500,000-$2,000,000

Participant Name Dues Category Chamber Name
DeQuanda Smith $500,000 - $2,000,000 Greater Memphis Chamber of Commerce
Gary Ciarleglio $500,000 - $2,000,000  Greater New Haven Chamber of Commerce
Heather Eyster $500,000 - $2,000,000 Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC
Ashley E. DiMauro  $500,000 - $2,000,000 Abilene Chamber of Commerce
Hope Howard $500,000 - $2,000,000 OneSpartanburg, Inc.
Tom Florian $500,000 - $2,000,000 West Des Moines Chamber

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$633,195
$380,988
$270,858
$229,107
$210,409
$182,690

81
287
125
141
142

74



2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over $2,000,000

Participant Name

Evelyn Lucas

Joe Green
Amanda Petrone
Art Goldberg
Tyeme U Woods
Lita Stein
Margaret Phillips

Dues Category
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000
Over $2,000,000

Chamber Name
Raleigh Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce
Vegas Chamber
Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce

Sum of Dollars Units Sold

$287,605
$80,250
$77,465
$33,625
$25,500
$23,951
$16,218

119
18
25
15
11

5
14

2024 Sales Contest Winners
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