

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under \$500,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Cam Jackson	Under \$500,000	Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce	\$58,917	199
Mary Ann Burns	Under \$500,000	Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce	\$78,268	169
Danny Saenz	Under \$500,000	Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce	\$65,005	154
Lonny Schonfeld	Under \$500,000	Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce	\$99,300	98
Phillip Faust	Under \$500,000	Union County Chamber of Commerce	\$109,570	92
Sarah Dietz	Under \$500,000	Lenexa Chamber of Commerce	\$37,944	89
Suzy Watkins	Under \$500,000	Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce	\$36,500	83
Michelle Glenn	Under \$500,000	Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce	\$24,474	72
Beverly Wilson	Under \$500,000	Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce	\$52,775	70
Samantha Ellison	Under \$500,000	Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce	\$22,787	56
Janee Auten	Under \$500,000	Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc.	\$18,746	54
Becky Brown	Under \$500,000	Effingham County Chamber of Commerce	\$23,325	43

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under \$500,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Phillip Faust	Under \$500,000	Union County Chamber of Commerce	\$109,570	92
Lonny Schonfeld	Under \$500,000	Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce	\$99,300	98
Mary Ann Burns	Under \$500,000	Metrocrest Chamber of Commerce	\$78,268	169
Danny Saenz	Under \$500,000	Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce	\$65,005	154
Cam Jackson	Under \$500,000	Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce	\$58,917	199
Beverly Wilson	Under \$500,000	Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce	\$52,775	70
Sarah Dietz	Under \$500,000	Lenexa Chamber of Commerce	\$37,944	89
Suzy Watkins	Under \$500,000	Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce	\$36,500	83
Michelle Glenn	Under \$500,000	Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce	\$24,474	72
Becky Brown	Under \$500,000	Effingham County Chamber of Commerce	\$23,325	43
Samantha Ellison	Under \$500,000	Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce	\$22,787	56
Janee Auten	Under \$500,000	Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc.	\$18,746	54

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: \$500,000-\$2,000,000

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Melinda Baker Trotman	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce	\$150,680	191
Jen Kerns	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Evansville Regional Economic Partnership	\$77,491	159
David Dyer	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Overland Park Chamber of Commerce	\$74,918	133
Tom Florian	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	West Des Moines Chamber	\$64,701	131
Dominic Colardo	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC	\$95,520	129
Dasha Runyan	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	ChamberRVA	\$202,980	116
Hope Howard	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	OneSpartanburg, Inc.	\$92,030	111
Daniel H. Ewing	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Abilene Chamber of Commerce	\$38,175	94
Amy Alimohamed	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce	\$85,200	80
Greg Dietz	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greenville Chamber of Commerce	\$67,625	78
Brittney Kessler	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greenville Chamber of Commerce	\$62,750	62
Ashley E. DiMauro	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Abilene Chamber of Commerce	\$22,338	47
Barb Delk	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	McKinney Chamber of Commerce	\$105,625	38

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: \$500,000-\$2,000,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Dasha Runyan	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	ChamberRVA	\$202,980	116
Melinda Baker Trotman	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce	\$150,680	191
Barb Delk	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	McKinney Chamber of Commerce	\$105,625	38
Dominic Colardo	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC	\$95,520	129
Hope Howard	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	OneSpartanburg, Inc.	\$92,030	111
Amy Alimohamed	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce	\$85,200	80
Jen Kerns	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Evansville Regional Economic Partnership	\$77,491	159
David Dyer	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Overland Park Chamber of Commerce	\$74,918	133
Greg Dietz	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greenville Chamber of Commerce	\$67,625	78
Tom Florian	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	West Des Moines Chamber	\$64,701	131
Brittney Kessler	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greenville Chamber of Commerce	\$62,750	62
Daniel H. Ewing	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Abilene Chamber of Commerce	\$38,175	94
Ashley E. DiMauro	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Abilene Chamber of Commerce	\$22,338	47

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Units Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over \$2,000,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Linda Ferguson	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$179,762	363
Pamela J. Wright	Over \$2,000,000	Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce	\$135,009	346
Chris Slocombe	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$151,237	316
Kisha Williamson Townsend	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$140,894	288
Art Goldberg	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$226,240	188
Margaret Phillips	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$197,463	146
Lita Stein	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$151,396	141
Tyeme U Woods	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$164,581	132
Jon Meyer	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$139,370	131
Joe Green	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$190,546	112
Evelyn Lucas	Over \$2,000,000	Raleigh Chamber of Commerce	\$65,252	103
Curt W. Moroney	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce	\$173,806	87
Stephanie Hart	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce	\$119,815	84
Todd Anderson	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$126,003	80
Huey Gray III	Over \$2,000,000	Detroit Regional Chamber	\$181,800	73
Julie VanGessel	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$101,967	71
Jordan Clemons	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$98,940	64
Audrey Myer	Over \$2,000,000	Knoxville Chamber	\$79,000	62
Brittany Jenkins	Over \$2,000,000	Tulsa Regional Chamber	\$151,248	61
Kennedy Curry	Over \$2,000,000	Dallas Regional Chamber	\$447,917	53
Dalton Schneitter	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$56,959	52
Elmedin Celovic	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$51,292	40
Alexandria Ho	Over \$2,000,000	Dallas Regional Chamber	\$330,000	39
Amanda Hentsch	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$54,733	37
Amanda Petrone	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$48,445	25
Angie Howard	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$3,988	12
Brian Schneider	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$5,935	9

2024 Quarter 4 Membership Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over \$2,000,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Kennedy Curry	Over \$2,000,000	Dallas Regional Chamber	\$447,917	53
Alexandria Ho	Over \$2,000,000	Dallas Regional Chamber	\$330,000	39
Art Goldberg	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$226,240	188
Margaret Phillips	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$197,463	146
Joe Green	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$190,546	112
Huey Gray III	Over \$2,000,000	Detroit Regional Chamber	\$181,800	73
Linda Ferguson	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$179,762	363
Curt W. Moroney	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce	\$173,806	87
Tyeme U Woods	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$164,581	132
Lita Stein	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$151,396	141
Brittany Jenkins	Over \$2,000,000	Tulsa Regional Chamber	\$151,248	61
Chris Slocombe	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$151,237	316
Kisha Williamson Townsend	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$140,894	288
Jon Meyer	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$139,370	131
Pamela J. Wright	Over \$2,000,000	Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce	\$135,009	346
Todd Anderson	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$126,003	80
Stephanie Hart	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce	\$119,815	84
Julie VanGessel	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$101,967	71
Jordan Clemons	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$98,940	64
Audrey Myer	Over \$2,000,000	Knoxville Chamber	\$79,000	62
Evelyn Lucas	Over \$2,000,000	Raleigh Chamber of Commerce	\$65,252	103
Dalton Schneitter	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$56,959	52
Amanda Hentsch	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$54,733	37
Elmedin Celovic	Over \$2,000,000	Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce	\$51,292	40
Amanda Petrone	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$48,445	25
Brian Schneider	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$5,935	9
Angie Howard	Over \$2,000,000	Greater Louisville, Inc.	\$3,988	12

2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Under \$500,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Michelle Glenn	Under \$500,000	Table Rock Lake Chamber of Commerce	\$439,528	563
Phillip Faust	Under \$500,000	Union County Chamber of Commerce	\$180,340	207
Beverly Wilson	Under \$500,000	Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce	\$6,100	1

2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold
2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: \$500,000-\$2,000,000

2024 Sales Contest Winners

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
DeQuanda Smith	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater Memphis Chamber of Commerce	\$633,195	81
Gary Ciarleglio	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Greater New Haven Chamber of Commerce	\$380,988	287
Heather Eyster	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC	\$270,858	125
Ashley E. DiMauro	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	Abilene Chamber of Commerce	\$229,107	141
Hope Howard	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	OneSpartanburg, Inc.	\$210,409	142
Tom Florian	\$500,000 - \$2,000,000	West Des Moines Chamber	\$182,690	74

2024 Quarter 4 Sponsorship Sales Leader Board - Dollars Sold

2024 Sales Contest Winners

2024 ACCE Sales Contest Dues Category: Over \$2,000,000

Participant Name	Dues Category	Chamber Name	Sum of Dollars	Units Sold
Evelyn Lucas	Over \$2,000,000	Raleigh Chamber of Commerce	\$287,605	119
Joe Green	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$80,250	18
Amanda Petrone	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$77,465	25
Art Goldberg	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$33,625	15
Tyeme U Woods	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$25,500	11
Lita Stein	Over \$2,000,000	Vegas Chamber	\$23,951	5
Margaret Phillips	Over \$2,000,000	Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce	\$16,218	14